
First Round Second Round
Tues - 2/20/2024 Thurs - 3/28/2024
Klein Collins @ Klein Oak Klein Oak @ Klein Collins
Klein Cain @ Memorial Memorial @ Klein Cain
Tomball @ Klein Klein @ Tomball
Klein Forest @ Waller Waller @ Klein Forest

Tues - 2/27/2024 Tues - 4/2/2024
Klein Oak @ Tomball Tomball @ Klein Oak
Klein @ Klein Cain Klein Cain @ Klein
Memorial @ Klein Forest Klein Forest @ Memorial
Waller @ Klein Collins Klein Collins @ Waller

Tues - 3/5/2024 Fri - 4/5/2024
Klein @ Klein Oak Klein Oak @ Klein
Klein Forest @ Klein Cain Klein Cain @ Klein Forest
Klein Collins @ Memorial Memorial @ Klein Collins
Tomball @ Waller Waller @ Tomball

Fri - 3/8/2024 Tues - 4/9/2024
Klein Cain @ Klein Oak Klein Oak @ Klein Cain
Klein Forest @ Klein Collins Klein Collins @ Klein Forest
Waller @ Klein Klein @ Waller
Memorial @ Tomball Tomball @ Memorial

Tues - 3/19/2024 Fri - 4/12/2024
Klein Oak @ Waller Waller @ Klein Oak
Klein Collins @ Klein Cain Klein Cain @ Klein Collins
Tomball @ Klein Forest Klein Forest @ Tomball
Klein @ Memorial Memorial @ Klein

Fri - 3/22/2024 Tues - 4/16/2024
Memorial @ Klein Oak Klein Oak @ Memorial
Klein Cain @ Waller Waller @ Klein Cain
Klein Collins @ Tomball Tomball @ Klein Collins
Klein Forest @ Klein Klein @ Klein Forest

Tues - 3/26/2024 Fri - 4/19/2024
Klein Oak @ Klein Forest Klein Forest @ Klein Oak

Tomball @ Klein Cain Klein Cain @ Tomball
Waller @ Memorial Memorial @ Waller
Klein @ Klein Collins Klein Collins @ Klein
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